Friends of Pilrig Park
2017 Events Calendar

Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Date
27th
30th

25th

24th

6th

14th

5th

17th

27th

4th

9th

4th

5th

Day
Friday
Monday

Saturday

Monday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Monday
Saturday

Monday

Event

Winter Celebration with Rowanbank

Committee Meeting

Clean Up Day

Public Meeting

Whitewashing the 'mural wall'
Clean Up Day

Committee Meeting

Picnic In The Park 2017

Clean Up Day

Committee Meeting

Public Meeting (AGM)

Bulb Planting & Clean Up Day

Committee Meeting

Time
12.30pm
7.30-9.00pm

10.30-12.00

6.00 - 7.30pm
10.30 onwards
10.30-12.00
7.30-9.00pm
11.30am - 2.30pm
10.30-12.00
7.30-9.00pm
6.00 - 7.30pm
10.30-12.00

7.30 - 9.00pm

m |

FRIENDS OF
PILRIG PARK

Location
Pilrig Park
Woodland Creatures

Pilrig Park (Balfour Street entrance)

McDonald Road Library

Brick wall bordering Pilrig Park School (left
of Balfour St entrance)

Pilrig Park (Balfour Street entrance)
Woodland Creatures

Pilrig Park

Pilrig Park (Balfour Street entrance)
Woodland Creatures

McDonald Road Library

Pilrig Park (Balfour Street entrance)

Woodland Creatures



