

# Friends of Pilrig Park

## 2017 Events Calendar



Month	Date	Day	Event	Time	Location
January	27th	Friday	Winter Celebration with Rowanbank	12.30pm	Pilrig Park
	30th	Monday	Committee Meeting	7.30-9.00pm	Woodland Creatures
February	25th	Saturday	Clean Up Day	10.30 - 12.00	Pilrig Park (Balfour Street entrance)
<b>March</b>					
April	24th	Monday	Public Meeting	6.00 - 7.30pm	McDonald Road Library
May	6th	Saturday	Whitewashing the 'mural wall'	10.30 onwards	Brick wall bordering Pilrig Park School (left of Balfour St entrance)
	14th	Sunday	Clean Up Day	10.30 - 12.00	Pilrig Park (Balfour Street entrance)
June	5th	Monday	Committee Meeting	7.30 - 9.00pm	Woodland Creatures
July	17th	Saturday	Picnic In The Park 2017	11.30am - 2.30pm	Pilrig Park
August	27th	Sunday	Clean Up Day	10.30 - 12.00	Pilrig Park (Balfour Street entrance)
September	4th	Monday	Committee Meeting	7.30 - 9.00pm	Woodland Creatures
October	9th	Monday	Public Meeting (AGM)	6.00 - 7.30pm	McDonald Road Library
November	4th	Saturday	Bulb Planting & Clean Up Day	10.30 - 12.00	Pilrig Park (Balfour Street entrance)
December	5th	Monday	Committee Meeting	7.30 - 9.00pm	Woodland Creatures